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Visvesvaraya Technological University

{State University ol Govermment of Kamataka Established as per the VTU Act, 199 4)
“Tnana Sangama” Belagavi-590018, Karnataka, India

Dr. T.N. Sreenivasa Phone : (0831) 2498131
BE.ME.,PhD..FIE,CEng. Fax : (0831) 2498184
Registrar (Evaluation)
Ref.No/VTU/Exam/QPDS/CW(2)/2024-2025/ 99 [ Date: 2 1 OCT zuz‘
CIRCULAR

Sub: Time Table for Supplementary Examination of B.E./B.Tech.,

111/ IV - Semester (2022 Scheme), June/July 2024

The time table for the Supplementary Examination of III / IV Semester
B.E./B.Tech. (2022 Scheme) courses, June/July 2024, is published on the
VTU Website https://vtu.ac.in

The Principals of all the affiliated engineering colleges and constituent
engineering college are requested to go through the time table and bring the

contents of the same to the notice of all the concerned.

Sd/-
Registrar (Evaluation)

To,
The Principals of all the affiliated engineering colleges and constituent engineering college.

CW.C. .

The Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, through the Secretary to VC, VTU, Belagavi, for kind information.
The Registrar, VTU, Belagavi, for kind information.

The Regional Directors, R.O. Bengaluru /Belagavi /Kalaburagi /Mysuru, for kind information.
The Director, ITISMU, VTU Belagavi, for information and needful.

Registrar @yé@
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Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi

Time Table for Eligible Students of III and IV -Semester ,

B.E./B.Tech.[CBCS -2022 Scheme| Supplementary Examinations, June/July 2024

[All Arrear/Lateral/Working Professional Students |

2022 Scheme [CBCS ]

Date, Day I11 - Semester IV - Semester
2.00pm to 5.00pm 2.00pm to 5.00pm

11-11-2024, Monday - 2 OOB;ﬂ-lngggpm]
1241:2024, Tuesdsy | gy arecapyIBMATELGESO! ;
14-11-2024, Thursday - B**405*
15-11-2024, Friday B**306* -
19-11-2024, Tuesday - B**456*
20-11-2024, Wednesday B**358*
21-11-2024, Thursday - B**401
22-11-2024, Friday B**302 -
23-11-2024, Saturday - B**402
25-11-2024, Monday B**303 -
26-11-2024, Tuesday - B**403
27-11-2024, Wednesday B**304 -
28-11-2024, Thursday - BBOK407 / BBOC407
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